Crushed Bent Tables
Highlights
     Rectangular table
      Supplied with a hard wearing
18mm MDF top and a sturdy
Crushed Bent 25mm square
tube frame
        Stackable to 8 high for ease
of storage
        BSEN 1729 compliant
      5 year guarantee
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, colour of laminate and
frame and edge style.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable.
All products are subject to stock availability.
BEECH LIGHT GREY
Table Laminates
   01226 350 555       sales@metalliform.co.uk       www.metalliform.co.uk       metalliformltd
Choose Your Table
LAMINATE TOP LAMINATE TOP
COLOURCOLOUR SIZE (L X W)SIZE (L X W) HEIGHTHEIGHT MDF CODEMDF CODE
Beech 1100 x 550mm 530mm CBSQ-115-53-
MD-BH
Beech 1100 x 550mm 590mm CBSQ-115-59-
MD-BH
Beech 1100 x 550mm 640mm CBSQ-115-64-
MD-BH
Light Grey 1100 x 550mm 530mm CBSQ-115-53-
MD-LG
Light Grey 1100 x 550mm 590mm CBSQ-115-59-
MD-LG
Light Grey 1100 x 550mm 640mm CBSQ-115-64-
MD-LG
5
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
Frame Colour
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
Edge Style
STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*